LED Corner Light Specifications
CRN4 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V4.1 Date: 03/01/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202

Premium and CRN4-SW3C-SP55 is DLC 5.1 Standard. They are both
Certified by UL and rated as being suitable for damp locations.
Part Number Breakdown
Example: CRN4-50K45-EM
Available Models1
Battery Backup Equipped
 □ CRN4-50K45-EM
Selectable Wattage/CCT
 □ CRN4-SW3C-SP55
120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warrantylm/W
120
0–10 V
Dimming
CRN4-50K45-EM
Product Page QR Code
Dimensional Drawings
T 314.743.3067
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED Corner Light Specifications
CRN4 Series
CRN4-50K45-EM
CRN4-SW3C-SP55
 48.00in
1219.20mm
 5.62in
142.68mm
.88in
22.35mm
.88in
22.35mm
 4.97in
126.24mm
5.50 INCH WIRES
.88in
22.35mm
 39.75in
1009.65mm
 2.29in
58.08mm
B
 .17in
4.32mm
.38in
9.65mm
CONDUIT ACCESSCONDUIT ACCESS
CONDUIT ACCESS
 48.00in
1219.20mm
 5.62in
142.68mm
.88in
22.35mm
.88in
22.35mm
 5.04in
128.10mm
5.50 INCH WIRES
.88in
22.35mm
 39.68in
1007.80mm
  2.29in
58.08mm
B
 .17in
4.32mm
.38in
9.65mm
CONDUIT ACCESSCONDUIT ACCESS